DC Solar Deep Well pump
DC SUBMERSIBLE
Solar Water Pump
DC Submersible Solar Water Pump
Product Overview
SolarMaster DC Solar water pumps are high quality products designed for higher flow drinking water
supply, livestock watering, pond management and irrigation applications. Each system contains a pump,
a pump motor and a controller. This modular concept keeps all electronics above ground providing

Max
Head
(M)
Pump Solar Panels Pump
Dia
(Inch)
Outlet Dia
(Inch)Voltage
(V)
Power
(W)
Voc
(V)
Power
(W)
3SPS1.0/30-D24/80 1 30 DC24 80W 36V 120 3 0.75
3SPS1.3/50-D24/140 1.3 50 DC24 140W 36V 200 3 0.75
3SPS1.5/80-D24/210 1.5 80 DC24 210W 36V 300 3 0.75
3SPS1.5/95-D24/270 1.5 95 DC24 270W 36V 400 3 0.75
3SPS1.5/115-D48/500 1.5 115 DC48 500W 72V 750 3 0.75
3SPS2.3/80-D48/750 2.3 80 DC48 750W 72V 1125 3 0.75
3SPS2.3/120-D72/1000 2.3 120 DC72 1000W 108V 1500 3 0.75
3SPS2.3/140-D72/1300 2.3 140 DC72 1300W 108V 1950 3 0.75
4SPS3.6/80-D48/750 3.6 80 DC48 750W 72V 1125 4 1
4SPS3.8/95-D72/1000 3.8 95 DC72 1000W 108V 1500 4 1
4SPS4.2/110-D72/1300 4.2 110 DC72 1300W 108V 1950 4 1
2

Max
Head
(M)
Pump Solar Panels Pump
Dia
(Inch)
Outlet Dia
(Inch)Voltage
(V)
Power
(W)
Voc
(V)
Power
(W)
3FLD2.5-15-24-140 0.5/2.5 9/15 DC24 140 21-50V 200 3 1
3FLD2.7-22-24-180 0.8/2.7 15/22 DC24 180 21-50V 250 3 1
3FLD3-35-24-300 2/3 16/35 DC24 300 21-50V 500 3 1
3FLD3-35-48-300 2/3 16/35 DC48 300 42-100V 500 3 1
3FLD3.2-40-48-400 1/3.2 30/40 DC48 400 42-100V 600 3 1
3FLD3.2-54-48-550 1/3.2 40/54 DC48 550 42-100V 800 3 1
3FLD5-35-48-550 2/5 22/35 DC48 550 42-100V 800 3 1
3FLD3.2-65-48-600 1/3.2 48/65 DC48 600 42-100V 800 3 1
3FLD3.2-80-48-750 3/5 33/50 DC48 750 42-100V 1000 3 1
3FLD5-50-48-750 1/3.2 80/120 DC48 750 42-100V 1000 3 1
3FLD3.2-80-72-750 1/3.2 60/80 DC72 750 42-100V 1080 3 1
3FLD5-50-72-750 3/5 33/50 DC72 750 42-100V 1080 3 1
3FLD3.2-120-72-1100 1/3.2 80/120 DC72 1100 63-150V 1500 3 1
3FLD5-72-72-1100 3/5 50/72 DC72 1100 63-150V 1500 3 1
3FLD5.4-85-96-1300 3/5.4 63/85 DC96 1300 84-200V 1720 3 1
3
DC Submersible Solar Water Pump
Specifications
© 2021 - SolarMaster Technology Co. Ltd
4 Inch DC Submersible Solar Water Pump (Centrifugal Impeller Type)
Model
Max
Flow
(M3/H)
Max
Head
(M)
Pump Solar Panels Pump
Dia
(Inch)
Outlet Dia
(Inch)Voltage
(V)
Power
(W)
Voc
(V)
Power
(W)
4FLD3.4-50-48-550 1/3.4 33/50 DC48 550 42-100V 800 4 1.25
4FLD5-36-48-550 3/5 22/36 DC48 550 42-100V 800 4 1.25
4FLD7-30-48-550 4.5/7 16/30 DC48 550 42-100V 800 4 1.25
4FLD10-21-48-550 6/10 12/21 DC48 550 42-100V 800 4 1.5
4FLD3.4-80-48-750 1/3.4 60/80 DC48 750 42-100V 1000 4 1.25
4FLD5-54-48-750 3/5 40/54 DC48 750 42-100V 1000 4 1.25
4FLD7-40-48-750 4.5/7 30/40 DC48 750 42-100V 1000 4 1.25
4FLD10-32-48-750 6/10 15/32 DC48 750 42-100V 1000 4 1.5
4FLD3.4-96-72-1100 1/3.4 65/96 DC72 1100 84-200V 1500 4 1.25
4FLD5-72-72-1100 3/5 50/72 DC72 1100 84-200V 1500 4 1.25
4FLD7-60-72-1100 4.5/7 45/60 DC72 1100 84-200V 1500 4 1.25
4FLD10-43-72-1100 6/10 30/43 DC72 1100 84-200V 1500 4 1.5
4FLD18-22-72-1100 11/18 14/22 DC72 1100 84-200V 1500 4 2
4FLD34-15-72-1100 21/34 9/15 DC72 1100 84-200V 1500 4 3
4FLD3.4-140-96-1300 1/3.4 85/140 DC96 1300 84-200V 1720 4 1.25
4FLD5-120-96-1300 3/5 80/120 DC96 1300 84-200V 1720 4 1.25
4FLD7-95-96-1300 4.5/7 65/95 DC96 1300 84-200V 1720 4 1.25
4FLD10-60-96-1300 6/10 45/60 DC96 1300 84-200V 1720 4 1.5
4FLD18-33-96-1300 11/18 15/33 DC96 1300 84-200V 1720 4 2
4FLD38-18-96-1300 23/38 11/18 DC96 1300 84-200V 1720 4 3
4FLD3.7-154-96-1500 2/3.7 95/154 DC96 1500 84-200V 2400 4 1.25
4FLD5.5-132-96-1500 3/5 85/132 DC96 1500 84-200V 2400 4 1.25
4FLD7.7-105-96-1500 5/7.7 70/105 DC96 1500 84-200V 2400 4 1.25
4FLD11-66-96-1500 7/11 48/66 DC96 1500 84-200V 2400 4 1.5
4FLD20-36-96-1500 12/20 12/20 DC96 1500 84-200V 2400 4 2
6FLD42-20-96-1500 26/42 24/42 DC96 1500 84-200V 2400 6 3
4
DC Submersible Solar Water Pump
© 2021 - SolarMaster Technology Co. Ltd